
ADA-träffen 2009

TEAM NAME NUMBER Total wins Given Received Index Place Name

Aramis Nina Åström 1 V 5 4 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 4 V 5 1 3 4 V 5 4 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 4 18 126 100 26 8 Nina Åström
Lindköping Sofia Tinggren 2 1 2 V 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 3 2 3 V 5 1 V 5 2 3 3 V 5 4 3 2 V 5 2 1 2 2 0 5 77 135 -58 28 Sofia Tinggren
Köpings FA Frida Wallbom 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 V 5 1 2 1 3 V 5 1 2 1 2 4 3 2 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 0 2 4 3 V 5 3 4 9 85 124 -39 24 Frida Wallbom
FFF Isabella Sönnerborg 4 1 4 3 0 2 0 V 5 3 V 5 1 3 4 1 2 3 V 5 1 0 1 4 3 2 2 3 V 5 1 4 2 3 4 73 139 -66 30 Isabella Sönnerborg
FFF Johanna Bergdahl 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 28 143 52 91 2 Johanna Bergdahl
Uppsala FK Kim Pettersson-Bohlin 6 2 V 5 1 V 5 1 2 3 1 4 3 0 3 1 2 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 2 V 5 0 3 2 V 5 V 5 2 3 V 5 2 9 85 125 -40 25 Kim Pettersson-Bohl
FK Chapman Jeanette Karlsson 7 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 1 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 23 133 87 46 5 Jeanette Karlsson
FK Chapman Matilda Svensson 8 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 2 V 5 4 V 5 2 2 0 0 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 4 1 3 1 4 0 2 2 V 5 2 3 V 5 11 92 117 -25 22 Matilda Svensson
SAF Hanna Sjögren 9 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 4 3 V 5 V 5 4 3 2 V 5 4 1 V 5 V 5 0 V 5 2 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 4 16 116 105 11 11 Hanna Sjögren
GFK Anna Stiblert 10 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 4 0 3 V 5 3 4 3 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 3 4 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 14 114 116 -2 14 Anna Stiblert
GFK Clara Johansson 11 2 V 5 3 V 5 4 V 5 2 V 5 4 V 5 3 1 3 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 2 4 1 4 4 V 5 4 V 5 4 13 114 119 -5 16 Clara Johansson
GFK Emma Samuelsson 12 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 29 145 52 93 1 Emma Samuelsson
KF99 Emma Väggö 13 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 26 136 58 78 3 Emma Väggö
KF99 Olivia Hägglöf 14 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 23 135 82 53 4 Olivia Hägglöf
P4 IF Hanna Saar 15 4 2 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 2 1 2 V 5 V 5 3 3 2 0 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 3 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 4 15 110 105 5 13 Hanna Saar
DIF Charlotte Levin 16 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 2 3 2 3 V 5 V 5 4 0 1 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 4 4 V 5 V 5 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 17 115 111 4 10 Charlotte Levin
GFK Anna Johnsson 17 1 2 V 5 2 2 V 5 3 1 V 5 V 5 2 1 0 2 1 3 4 1 2 V 5 2 2 2 V 5 V 5 4 3 4 3 7 82 130 -48 27 Anna Johnsson
GFK Ulrika Hansson 18 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 3 4 V 5 4 4 3 2 0 2 3 2 V 5 4 4 V 5 3 2 2 V 5 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 11 103 119 -16 20 Ulrika Hansson
MF 19 Johanna Jallow 19 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 2 4 V 5 3 4 V 5 4 2 1 4 0 3 V 5 V 5 4 0 V 5 4 3 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 13 108 113 -5 17 Johanna Jallow
MF 19 Lina Grip 20 2 V 5 2 V 5 2 V 3 3 V 5 V 5 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 1 0 4 4 4 V 5 3 V 5 11 102 118 -16 21 Lina Grip
FM FK Ulrika Mohlin 21 2 3 2 V 5 1 4 2 V 5 4 0 3 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 V 5 4 3 1 0 2 0 4 3 3 V 5 4 78 134 -56 29 Ulrika Mohlin
Wadk FF (1) Carina Kjellberg 22 4 V 5 4 V 5 1 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 3 3 V 5 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 18 123 97 26 9 Carina Kjellberg
Wadk FF (1) Hillevi Robertsson 23 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 1 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 2 4 V 5 V 5 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 21 118 95 23 6 Hillevi Robertsson
Wadk FF (1) Margareta Baecklund 24 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 V 5 3 V 1 1 V 5 V 5 1 0 4 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 4 V 5 V 4 V 2 V 4 V 5 3 V 5 20 111 83 28 7 Margareta Baecklun
Wadk FF (2) Ida Eriksson 25 V 5 4 V 5 V 5 1 2 3 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 2 2 3 V 5 2 4 2 3 V 5 V 4 4 1 2 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 12 105 119 -14 18 Ida Eriksson
Wadk FF (2) Sara Jarmander 26 4 V 5 V 5 4 0 3 3 V 5 2 V 5 V 5 4 1 4 3 3 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 4 1 4 V 5 2 4 V 5 2 11 107 117 -10 19 Sara Jarmander
Kalmar FK Hanna Höckerfelt 27 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 V 5 4 4 V 5 3 4 0 2 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 4 V 5 V 5 V 5 3 15 112 106 6 12 Hanna Höckerfelt
Västerås FK Anna Granberg 28 3 V 5 3 V 5 3 V 5 1 V 5 1 3 V 5 1 1 2 3 3 V 5 1 0 3 V 5 1 2 1 1 V 5 3 V 5 2 9 83 129 -46 26 Anna Granberg
Västerås FK Sara Larsson 29 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 4 0 V 5 3 1 3 0 0 0 V 5 4 V 5 4 3 V 5 V 5 2 4 V 5 3 4 2 4 4 9 94 127 -33 23 Sara Larsson
A6 Sofia Wånge 30 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 1 V 5 2 3 2 V 5 V 5 2 1 2 V 5 3 V 5 V 5 4 4 3 0 4 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 14 105 116 -11 15 Sofia Wånge
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Team Name Number Total wins Index Place

GFK Emma Samuelsson 12 29 93 1
FFF Johanna Bergdahl 5 28 91 2
KF99 Emma Väggö 13 26 78 3
KF99 Olivia Hägglöf 14 23 53 4
FK Chapman Jeanette Karlsson 7 23 46 5
Wadk FF (1) Hillevi Robertsson 23 21 23 6
Wadk FF (1) Margareta Baecklund 24 20 28 7
Aramis Nina Åström 1 18 26 8
Wadk FF (1) Carina Kjellberg 22 18 26 9
DIF Charlotte Levin 16 17 4 10
SAF Hanna Sjögren 9 16 11 11
Kalmar FK Hanna Höckerfelt 27 15 6 12
P4 IF Hanna Saar 15 15 5 13
GFK Anna Stiblert 10 14 -2 14
A6 Sofia Wånge 30 14 -11 15
GFK Clara Johansson 11 13 -5 16
MF 19 Johanna Jallow 19 13 -5 17
Wadk FF (2) Ida Eriksson 25 12 -14 18
Wadk FF (2) Sara Jarmander 26 11 -10 19
GFK Ulrika Hansson 18 11 -16 20
MF 19 Lina Grip 20 11 -16 21
FK Chapman Matilda Svensson 8 11 -25 22
Västerås FK Sara Larsson 29 9 -33 23
Köpings FA Frida Wallbom 3 9 -39 24
Uppsala FK Kim Pettersson-Bohlin 6 9 -40 25
Västerås FK Anna Granberg 28 9 -46 26
GFK Anna Johnsson 17 7 -48 27
Lindköping Sofia Tinggren 2 5 -58 28
FM FK Ulrika Mohlin 21 4 -56 29
FFF Isabella Sönnerborg 4 4 -66 30


